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Student ID Student Name FatherName Stream* Subject(H)
25SMV0001 MUSKAN  PARVIN MAJIBAR RAHAMAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0032 AFSANA  SEKH APCHAR ALAM SEKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0037 SHUVAMOY  GHOSH SOUMEN GHOSH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0048 RITWIKA  MAITY SURAJIT MAITY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0049 KRISHNA GOPAL DEY UTTAM KUMAR DEY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0053 KUNAL  AULIYA KANAI AULIYA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0054 SAYAK  MANDAL DILIP MANDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0060 MALATI  DAS BISWANATH DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0064 RADHA MADHAB SARKAR TRISHUL PANI SARKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0073 DIPALI  JANA SHIBSANKAR JANA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0075 PUJA  SIKDAR AVINASH SIKDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0079 SUJAY  MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0084 RIMI  GHOSH AMAL GHOSH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0086 MOMITA  MURMU LAKHSHMIRAM MURMU 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0095 SAMIM  SHAIKH JASIMUDDIN SHAIKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0102 PAPPU  ROY DEB ROY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0108 PRITAMJIT  SHARMA PROSENJIT SHARMA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0109 SUBHODIP  MONDAL BIJAY MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0113 AVIJIT  MISTRI NILU MISTRI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0126 AGNI  ROY TAPAS RAY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0128 TANIYA  SHAH SAFIUL ALAM SHAH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0132 NISHA  SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0142 NISHA  HALDER BIKASH HALDER 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0144 PIU  BARMAN KANU BARMAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0147 SNEHA  MONDAL GOUR MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0150 SHRIBAS  SHIKARI SAMAR SHIKARI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0152 ARPAN  SARDAR SANATAN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0153 TRISA  HALDAR GOBINDA HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0160 ROJINA  SARDAR SIRAJ SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0162 PAYEL  BISWAS PANKAJ BISWAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0163 CHHANDA  RAPTAN SASHANKA RAPTAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0165 BARSA  MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0172 KEYA  MONDAL PRASANTA KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0176 DEB  HALDAR PRANTOSH HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0181 TRISHA  MONDAL SANNYASI MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0182 EPSITA  NATH BARUN NATH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0194 DEEP  HALDAR PRANTOSH HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0198 MONOMOY  MONDAL GOUR CHANDRA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0200 SUM  GAZI MAHIUDDIN GAZI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0203 PRIYANKA  HALDER NAREN HALDER 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0208 NISHA  JODDAR BISWAJIT JODDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0216 SHAMPA  MONDAL BABLU MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0224 TIANA  SAHA PRANAB KUMAR SAHA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0225 PUSPITA  SARDAR SUNIL SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0227 SUDIP  THAPA SUMAN THAPA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0229 ANUSHREE  MONDAL AMIR MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0233 TRIDIP  NASKAR DIBAKAR NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0236 MOHAN  MANDAL KARTTIK MANDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
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25SMV0241 NATASHA  BARDHAN ANUPAM BARDHAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0244 DEBJIT  KAYAL TARUN KAYAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0246 NILAYAN  NASKAR ARABINDA NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0249 KAUSHIK  SARDAR MANORANJAN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0258 SAHID  SARDAR SABIR SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0260 SOUMIK  SAHOO SHYAMAL KUMAR SAHOO 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0282 AKASH  GHOSH HARAN GHOSH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0284 TISTA  DAS ASHUTOSH DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0291 RIJU  BHATTACHARYA TAPASH BHATTACHARYA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0294 NAYAN  MANDAL AJIT MANDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0301 SOUMODEEP  SUTAR SAMIR SUTAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0307 SUBARNA  DAS SHIBU RANJAN DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0308 SOURAV  HALDAR MUKUNDA HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0315 MITHUN  NASKAR ABHIMUNYA NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0317 SHIBAN  MONDAL SADHAN MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0318 MARUFA  MOLLA MURSID ALI MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0324 AYAN  MONDAL PRASAD MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0330 KHALID HASAN MISTRY MD SARFUDDIN MISTRY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0336 TRISHA  ROY BISHNU PADA ROY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0338 TRISHA  SARDAR RAJKUMAR SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0346 RIYA  MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0349 NAYAN  PRAMANIK NETAI PRAMANIK 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0351 SATHI  PATRA SHYAMAL PATRA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0352 DEEP  ADHIKARY DINABANDHU ADHIKARY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0353 BIKRAM  MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0355 SRIJONI  MAJUMDER SOUMEN MAJUMDER 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0358 KRISHNA  DOLUI BHOLA DOLUI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0369 DEBJIT  ROY SATYAJIT ROY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0373 ANKITA  MONDAL RATAN MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0380 TRISAN  MONDAL KRISHNA KANTA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0382 RUPSA  GAYEN RAMPRASAD GAYEN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0385 BINDIA  TALUKDER BIJOY TALUKDER 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0389 SABNAM  KHATUN SAHANAWAJ MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0394 SUPARNA  HALDAR GOPAL HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0410 RIMA  MONDAL RAMPRASAD MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0413 MONALISHA  MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0418 ARGHA  GAYEN SUDAM GAYEN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0424 MILAN  MONDAL DIPU MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0426 RUKSONA  KHATUN SEKH JALAL UDDIN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0427 SUVAM  PRADHAN SUBHANKAR PRADHAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0432 SUBHAM  BARUA SAMBHU BARUA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0441 ARIF  LASKAR AYUB LASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0443 DWITIYA  MONDAL SANNYASI MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0462 ANUPAM  HALDAR TAPAN HALDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0476 NEHA  CHAKRABORTY AVISHEK CHAKRABORTY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0482 RIYA  URANG KALUYAN URANG 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0487 SUTAPA  SARDAR SANKAR SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0488 RUPSA  MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
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25SMV0490 SUKALYAN  SARDAR SUBRATA SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0497 SUJIT  JANA ASIM JANA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0506 SUPARNA  ORANG LAKSHMAN ORANG 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0511 SAYAN  ROY SUDIPTO ROY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0515 ANKITA  DAS SAILEN DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0519 ANKIT  GHOSH CHITTARANJAN GHOSH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0520 SAMPURNA  HAZRA SUDIP KUMAR HAZRA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0521 SUMAIYA  SULTANA GAFUR ALI SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0524 HIRA  KHATUN MOJARUL ALI MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0525 KABIRA  KHATUN KADER MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0529 SAYANTANI  SARDAR SANJAY SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0534 SANGITA  NASKAR DILIP NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0535 NILAKSHI  SARDAR LATEMANORANJAN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0539 MITRA  NASKAR MATILAL NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0540 SUBHADIP  SAMANTA SITANSU SAMANTA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0541 DIYA  DAS DILIP DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0543 FARHIN AKTAR LASKAR ABU RAIHAN LASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0548 SOHANI  SULTANA HOSEN ALI GAJI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0549 ARITRA  DAS AMARENDRA NATH DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0551 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL SHAMBHU MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0555 KUSHAL  DHARA KALIPADA DHARA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0561 RONI  HAZRA RABIN HAZRA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0564 SAIKAT  BHOWMICK SUBIR BHOWMICK 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0568 RUPALI  NASKAR SHYAMAL NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0572 NAYAN  MONDAL MONORANJAN MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0579 BIPRA  NASKAR ASHIS NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0585 SUMON  MONDAL SANAT MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0586 SAYON  KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0588 ANKIT  GUHA BISWAJIT GUHA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0590 SOMA  SAHA SAMIR SAHA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0592 RANIT  NASKAR NAREN NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0593 RANIT  SAHA VIVEKANANDA SAHA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0595 SUMAN  DAS SATARANJAN DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0598 RAJESH  MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0601 NANDITA  SARDAR SUJIT KUMAR SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0602 SUSMITA  MONDAL KARNA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0606 DISHA  MONDAL NABA KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0610 SUDIP  MONDAL MADHAI CHANDRA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0620 SUMAIYA  KHATUN SUBID ALI GHARAMI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0621 TOMOJIT  PURKAIT GOPAL CH. PURKAIT 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0623 RIYA  KHATUN SAIDUL MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0628 SIRJAN  MANDI GORACHAND MANDI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0635 AYUSH  MISTRY SUBIR MISTRY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0637 IMRAN  SEKH ABDUL HAMID SEKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0642 SAMIM HOSSAIN MOLLA MD SAJAHAN ALI MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0643 MOHIBULLA  MOLLA FAREZ MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0644 RUBINA  PARVIN AKM HUMAYUN KABIR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0646 PRITI  NASKAR ALOKE NASKAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
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25SMV0648 ZAARA HAYAT SEKH AHAMED ALI SEKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0649 SAGAR  MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0651 DIPTI  MANDAL RANAJIT MANDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0653 PARAMITA  BISWAS HARIPADA BISWAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0656 SANIYA  SEKH SAHIL SEKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0660 TRISHA  MONDAL LAKSHIPADA MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0663 MERINA  KHATUN AHAD ALI MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0665 SHIBAM  MONDAL SNEHASIS MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0666 SOUMIK  GHOSH KUMAR KANTI GHOSH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0673 SUBHADIPA  SAHOO KHOKAN SAHOO 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0674 TASNIM  SARDAR ALTAB HOSSAIN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0678 SANNIDHYA  MONDAL SURAJIT MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0681 SOUVIK  DAS SUKHAMOY DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0684 SUVOJIT  DAS PROBIR DAS 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0687 ARIAN  KHAN RAJES KHAN 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0690 ARGHYA  MONDAL DEBDAS MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0691 SUDHANSHU  DHARA SHYAMAL DHARA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0692 SAUVIK  BANERJEE SURANJAN BANERJEE 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0704 TANUSHREE  HALDER SUDARSHAN HALDER 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0705 SUMAN  MONDAL BASUDEB MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0706 SRIJAN  JANA PRIYABRATA JANA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0707 ARITRA  PAUL SWADESH BANDHU PAUL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0712 PROMITA  MONDAL PRASANTA KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0718 MAHINUR HASSAN MOLLA CHHALAM MOLLA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0722 BAISAKHI  MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0724 RAMIZ  SHEKH ABUL HAMID SHEKH 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0761 ANANY GIRI SUBHAS GIRI 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0762 BRISTI SAHA MADHAI SAHA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0763 DEBANJAN MANNA DILIP MANNA 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0764 ISHRAT PARVEEN MD AURANGAZEB SK 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0765 JASIKA MONDAL JAKIR HOSSAIN MONDAL 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0766 JAY DAS Bapi Das 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0767 KUNTAL BHATTACHARYA Krishanu Bhattacharya 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0769 PUSKAR KHAN Sanjib khan 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0770 RUPSHA ROY TARUN ROY 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0771 SOVAN DEY Sarat Dey 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0772 SUMAN PANDA Manik Panda 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0773 TUSHAR KUMAR NASKAR Bidesh Naskar 3 Year B.A. MDC
25SMV0019 RUSSEL BRIAN DSILVA BOBBY EARNEST DSILVA 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0042 SAYANI  MISTRI SAUMITRA MISTRI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0045 SANSKRITI  PANJA SWAPAN KUMAR PANJA 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0072 SHIBSANKAR  PUSTI JADAB PUSTI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0094 MONGAL  DAS BISU DAS 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0100 SOUMEN  DEY SANJIB DEY 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0111 JOY  BANERJEE MADHUSUDAN BANERJEE 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0116 MD  YUSOF NURUL HAQUE 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0124 AMIT  PODDER BIPLAB PODDER 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0127 NASRIA  KHAN NASIR UDDIN KHAN 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting



SAMMILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
LIST OF SEMESTER - I STUDENTS 2025-26

Student ID Student Name FatherName Stream* Subject(H)
25SMV0137 SANIA  LASKAR SAHARAB ALI LASKAR 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0174 SHREYA  MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0184 DEEP KUMAR MOULIK SHIPLU MOULIK 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0186 SOURAV  MONDAL PRABHAT MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0215 SAFOAN  MONDAL MAHIUDDIN MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0226 RAJAT  MONDAL RAGHU KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0242 PRITAM  GIRI DEBABRATA GIRI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0270 SUSHOVAN  MONDAL UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0274 ABUSAHID HOSSAIN GHARAMI JAKIR HOSSAIN GHARAMI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0277 DEBDYUT  BHATTACHARYA SUBHRA BHATTACHARYA 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0286 ARUNAVA  BHATTACHERJEE PRABIR KUMAR BHATTACHERJEE 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0288 RAKTIM  BHATTACHARYA RAMESH BHATTACHARYA 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0306 SHIBAM  GHOSH SHANTI GHOSH 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0313 MD  SHANWAZ MD FAIYAZ ALAM 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0341 DIPTA  MANDAL DILIP MANDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0348 SANTOSH KUMAR RAY UMESH ROY 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0390 DEBABRATA  HALDER UDAY HALDER 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0435 AVRADWIP  MISRA SEKHAR MISRA 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0457 ANUJ  PRASAD MOHAN PRASAD 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0517 PRITI  MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0560 SUMAN  MONDAL PROBIR MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0567 SUPRATIV  MUNSHI HARI PADA MUNSHI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0576 RAJASHREE  SARDAR RANJAN SARDAR 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0604 ARINDAM  GAYEN B GAYEN 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0614 ABHILASH  KAYAL BISWAJIT KAYAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0670 DEBRAJ  MAITI RAJU MAITI 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0694 SOURAV  MONDAL BUDDHADEB MONDAL 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0699 SUJOY  ROY KARTICK ROY 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0702 DIPANJAN  HOWLADER DULAL HOWLADER 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0776 ANISH KUMAR Kundan Kumar Ray 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0777 Pavitra Naskar Ramprasad Naskar 3 Year B.Com. MDC Financial Accounting
25SMV0005 ABDUL QUADIR MOLLA ANJURA BIBI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0008 SAMATA  MONDAL TARAK MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0031 NABENDU  SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0063 PRERONA  NAYEK HRIDAY BOLLOV NAYEK 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0074 IPSITA  NASKAR NILOY NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0115 BUBAI  HALDER PARIMAL HALDER 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0130 BASIM  SARDAR MDBABAR ALI SARDAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0191 MONOWAR  MONDAL AZIZUL MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0195 DUNAL  MISTRI DINABANDU MISTRI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0199 ANNESHA  NASKAR PRITHWISH NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0230 SABANA  KHATUN ABDUL HANNAN PAILAN 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0268 SOUMILI  NASKAR SUNIRMAL NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0275 RUKAIYA  KHATUN AKAMAT HALDER 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0276 NISHIT  MONDAL NAGEN MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0314 ANUPAMA  DAS NANTU KUMAR DAS 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0323 SURAVI  BISWAS PROVASH BISWAS 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0325 SUDIPTO  MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
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25SMV0327 ARITRA  SARDAR SAROJ SARDAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0329 MRINMOY  SUTAR SUKUMAR SUTAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0343 RESHMI  JAMADAR MORSELIM JAMADAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0356 BORNISHIKHA  MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0370 SANJUKTA  BERA SASANKA SEKHAR BERA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0372 MOUSUMI  MONDAL DEBPRASAD MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0375 SOUMYADEEP  NAIYA SANDIP NAIYA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0379 TITHI  ADHIKARI CHIRANJIT ADHIKARI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0383 JANNATUL  FIRDOSE ENAYATULLAH ANSARI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0392 PIYU  MISTRY TARJUL MISTRY 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0399 MRIDUL  BARMAN CHANCHAL BARMAN 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0401 TRISHAN  MONDAL TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0408 SUDIP  MONDAL PANCHANAN MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0430 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC

25SMV0451 SHAYANI  SARDAR SHAMBHU SARDAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0464 RUPSA  PAUL SADHAN PAUL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0466 SUBHAYAN  SAHA SANKAR SAHA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0477 DEBOJIT  SEAL BHUPAL SEAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0480 SUBHAM  BHATTACHARYA BIPUL BHATTACHARYA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0483 SAYAN  NASKAR GORACHAND NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0486 MANJUR ALAM MOLLA MOZAMMEL HAQUE MOLLA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0489 DIP  NASKAR DILIP NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0498 DOLI  MONDAL LALTU MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0502 NAFISA  MOLLA YUSUF ALI MOLLA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0537 MANABIKA  NASKAR JAYANTA NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0547 SHUVAJIT  MONDAL GOPIBALLABH MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0550 RAMESH  MONDAL MAHADEB MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0554 KUNAL  BAIRAGI KARTICK BAIRAGI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0557 SNEHA  HAZRA UTTAM KUMAR HAZRA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0578 SRINJAY  MONDAL TUSHAR MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0589 RAJIB  NASKAR SASANKA NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0594 SAYANTAN  GHARAMI KHOKAN GHARAMI 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0607 KOUSHIK  NASKAR MADAN NASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0608 SURANJANA  BERA RANAJIT BERA 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0609 KOWSHIK  MONDAL BHOLA NATH MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0632 SUBHADEEP  CHAKRABORTY BIBHAS CHAKRABORTY 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0638 ARPITA  HALDER ASHOKE HALDER 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0650 SABIR  LASKAR KAYEM LASKAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0658 RUPANKAR  CHAKRABARTY ASHOKE CHAKRABARTY 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0664 DEBANJAN  BISWAS PARIMAL CHANDRA BISWAS 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0671 PARNABHO  MONDAL PANKAJ KUMAR MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0680 TINA  MONDAL ASHUTOSH MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0682 SHOUVIK  HOWLADER BIKASH CHANDRA HOWLADER 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0686 TRISHA  MANDAL BISHNU PADA MANDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0697 SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN SK MUJIBUR RAHAMAN 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0708 SOURAV KUMAR PATTANAYAK UTTAM PATTANAYAK 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0719 AYAN  MONDAL SUBHAS CHANDRA MONDAL 3 Year B.Sc. MDC

25SMV0444 PRIYANKA  HALDER PURNA CHANDRA HALDER 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
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25SMV0723 SNEHASISH  SARDAR KHOKAN SARDAR 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0740 JAYEETA NASKAR Bikash Naskar 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0774 SINCHAN MANNA Ashim Kumar Manna 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0775 ISMAIL GAYEN Jahar Ali Gayen 3 Year B.Sc. MDC
25SMV0009 RAKHI  GAYEN GANESH GAYEN 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0022 PALLABI  CHAKRABORTY AMULLYA CHAKRABORTY 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0027 PUJA  SARDAR SUBAL SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0030 ARNAB  KHAN BABURAM KHAN 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0046 MRITTIKA  MONDAL CHITTARANJAN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0062 BABITA  MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0081 SAYANI  SARKAR MANOHAR SARKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0082 PUJA  BAG RAJU BAG 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0101 SUMAN  NASKAR SANAT NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0133 DIPIKA  CHHATUI HAREKRISHNA CHHATUI 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0140 PIYA  BISWAS BADAL BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0146 ANAMIKA  BAIDYA SUBRATA BAIDYA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0196 PAYEL  GHOSH RAJU GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0204 DONA  MANNA UTTAM MANNA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0232 ANTARA  NASKAR HIMANSHU NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0252 NILADRI  KARMAKAR KAMAL  KARMAKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0267 SOHAG  ROY MANOJ ROY 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0278 SWEETI  GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0292 MONALISA  BAIDYA NEMAI CHAND BAIDYA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0331 MITU  DEY JOYDEV DEY 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0337 PAYEL  BARUI LAKSHMAN BARUI 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0345 GOPINATH  MANDAL GOURI SHANKAR MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0350 SUSOVAN  PAIK RANAJIT PAIK 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0421 RIYA  NASKAR CHANCHAL KUMAR NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0422 RIMI  MONDAL BABLU MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0423 ARUNANGSHU  MANDAL SAMIRKANTI MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0437 DIPA  NAIYA DHRUBA NAIYA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0449 SUTRISHNA  DUBEY SUBHAS DUBEY 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0455 PRASENJIT  MONDAL PARIMAL; MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0458 DHIRAJ  MONDAL UDAY MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0475 PARAMITA  DAS RABIN DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0500 KRISHNAPADA  MANDAL PRADIP MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0532 NARGIS  KHATUN SAJAHAN MOLLA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0538 AKASH  GHOSH SAMAR GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0542 RUMPA  SETH ANUKUL SETH 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0545 PRIANJANA  MONDAL BAPI MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0566 SURANJANA  POLLEY RAJIB POLLEY 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0603 SOUMYADIPTYA  MIDDYA SANKAR KUMAR MIDDYA 4 Year B.A. Major Bengali
25SMV0003 KRISH  MONDAL KUSHADHAJ MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0067 LABANI  MONDAL SANNYASI MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0090 PRABAL  MONDAL BABLU MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0092 TANIMA  DAS TAPAN DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0121 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL SUBIR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0145 SUDESHNA  HALDAR BISWAJIT HALDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Education
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25SMV0148 MEGHA  MONDAL CHANDI CHARAN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0154 KAKALI  MANDAL SUDHANSU MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0197 ARPITA  MONDAL ADHIR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0217 SURJO  BERA UTTAM BERA 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0255 RIYA  MONDAL BABLU KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0256 BITHIKA  MONDAL PRAJIT KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0259 MUSKAN  PARVIN MOSAREF HOSSAIN 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0262 SAMIM  MOLLA SAHID ALI MOLLA 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0266 BISWAJIT  MAITI RABINDRANATH MAITY 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0279 PRIYA  MONDAL ANIL MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0293 BANASHRI  PANIGRAHI SHUDDHADHAN PANIGRAHI 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0311 SUCHANA  CHATTERJEE SUJIT CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0326 PAYEL  SHARMA UDAY SHARMA 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0335 TRISHA  DAS ASIT DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0359 SWASTIKA  ROY BHARAT ROY 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0417 ANIK  NASKAR SUBRATA NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0431 RIMI  SARKAR JAY SARKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0436 HASMI  ISHRAT FAZLUL HAQUE MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0450 POULOMI  DAS UTPAL DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0461 SANJANA  DEY SANJOY DEY 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0484 PUSPITA  MANDAL PARITOSH MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0531 TANUSHREE  BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0536 FALGUNI  SARDAR MANGAL SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0556 SWASTIKA  MISTRI BABURAM MISTRI 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0574 MALLIKA  DAS LAKSHAN DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0605 SUSMITA  MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0633 SANTANU  SARDAR BISWANATH SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Education
25SMV0028 DIYA  MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0059 ANJAN  PRAMANIK ANUP PRAMANIK 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0085 PURNIMA  MAITY JANMENJAY MAITY 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0110 TIYASA  HATI BAPI HATI 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0112 RAMA  KAR RAJU KAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0119 SUVANKAR  JANA RABIN JANA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0168 SUJATA  PANJA MOHAN PANJA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0173 DISHA  MISTRI DINESH MISTRI 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0179 LIPIKA  GHOSH SAILEN GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0211 SNIGDHA  PAUL DILIP PAUL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0213 FARHIN  YASMIN SK FULCHAND ALI 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0218 PUSKAR  PURKAIT LAKSHMAN CHANDRA PURKAIT 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0220 DEVRAJ  BANERJEE RISHI BANERJEE 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0302 SULAGNA  PAUL SUBRATA KUMAR PAUL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0303 SRIJANI  MONDAL NARESH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0332 DWIPJYOTI  BAIDYA GOBINDA BAIDYA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0344 AVIJIT  MISTRY DEBU MISTRY 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0357 KRISHNA  MONDAL JAGADISH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0362 ARUP  MONDAL RABIN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0377 PAROMITA  HALDER GOBINDA HALDER 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0405 NISHA  SARDAR KRISHNA SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
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25SMV0470 KARABI  JANA VIBEKANANDA JANA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0471 KRISHNENDU  MONDAL RAJENDRA NATH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0472 ANWESHA  MONDAL JANARDAN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0478 ARPITA  SAMANTA DEBASISH SAMANTA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0479 RAJ  SARDAR SUSHANTA SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0491 RUKSAR  SARDAR ABDUR RASID SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0508 PARAMITA  BARMAN TUSHAR KANTI BARMAN 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0514 KRITI  SARDAR KASHINATH SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0523 DEBASHIS  DUTTA DIPANKAR DUTTA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0575 RINKI  BISWAS MADAN BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0599 SANIA  KHATUN ECHAHAK ALI MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0617 SUKALPA  BHUNIA SOMNATH BHUNIA 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0634 ANANYA  HALDAR DEBPRASAD HALDAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0639 ASHIKA  LASKAR ABDUL HAQUE LASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0645 RITTIKA  MAIKAP DEBABRATA MAIKAP 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0688 SHEKHAR  MONDAL KAILASH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0716 SOUMIK  NASKAR JOYDEB NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0725 PROMITA ROY Prodip Roy 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0726 RUBINA PARVIN AKM HUMAYUN KABIR 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0727 SAYANTIKA NANDY SOMNATH NANDY 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0728 SOHELI SABNAM Shajahan Gazi 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0729 SUDIPA MANNA Sudhir kumar Manna 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0730 TRISHA MARIK Sukanta Marik 4 Year B.A. Major English
25SMV0080 SAYAN  BEPARI NIRANJAN BEPARI 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0089 SMRITI  DAS ARABINDA DAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0107 MANISHA  MONDAL MINTU MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0118 SUMON  DAS RATHIKANTA DAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0120 PAPRI  MONDAL PALASH KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0155 SUJATA  GIRI DUKHISHYAM GIRI 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0161 RAHUL  MANDAL MANORANJAN MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0234 SWASTIKA  BISWAS BUDDHA BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0245 RAKHI  NASKAR JUDHISHTHIR NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0253 DIPIKA  RAPTAN KUSHCHANDRA RAPTAN 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0265 MAITREE  MONDAL BIRENDRANATH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0269 AYAN  BISWAS ABHIJIT BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0271 PAYEL  PRAMANIK RAJKUMAR PRAMANIK 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0310 SUBHAJIT  MOHANTY SUDHANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTY 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0371 PABAN  NASKAR SUSHANTA NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0376 SHIBAYAN  CHATTERJEE SHYAMALESH CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0395 SUMIT  DEY BISWAJIT DEY 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0400 MOUMITA  BAG JAYDEB BAG 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0402 ETI  MONDAL SANJAY KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0403 PIU  SARKAR KAMALESH SARKAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0411 JAYOSHREE  ADHIKARI BAPPA ADHIKARI 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0428 RUMPA  SARDAR SUNIL SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0452 KUSHANKU  SARKAR BUDDHADEB SARKAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0493 RUDHRA  BARMON TILAK BARMON 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0501 RAHUL  PRAMANIK ASHOK PRAMANIK 4 Year B.A. Major History
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25SMV0509 RABAKA  MONDAL RIYAJUL ISLAM MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0513 NITI  DAS ARABINDA DAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0518 SABANA  MISTRY SAIDUL MISTRY 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0581 SUJAN  MONDAL DEBABRATA MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0600 UTTAM  BHAKAT AJAT BHAKAT 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0626 AADARSH  PRAJAPATI DABLLU PRAJAPATI 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0647 NABA KUMAR MONDAL GORACHAND MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0657 KRISHNA  SARKAR KISHORE SARKAR 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0679 MEHATAB  SANFUI ALI SIDDIK SANFUI 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0713 SUDIPTA  BISWAS BASU BISWAS 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0731 Sneha Das Sankhabaran Das 4 Year B.A. Major History
25SMV0088 SRIJA  KARMAKAR KALIDAS KARMAKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0129 SOHELI  MOLLA MANIRUL MOLLA 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0171 SWASTIKA  MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0206 NEHA  KHATUN NOOR ALAM LASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0263 TANUSHRI  MANDAL KAMALESH MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0281 SUPRIYA  SARDAR INDRAJIT SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0289 SUMONA  SARDAR SAMBHU SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0328 MONIKA  MONDAL RABIN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0333 SURAVI  NASKAR BISHU NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0368 ARPITA  MONDAL ASHOK MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0391 HEMA  MANDAL GOBINDA MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0528 APARNA  BAIDYA JONY BAIDYA 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0612 RAKHI  DEBNATH PRASANTA DEBNATH 4 Year B.A. Major Philosophy
25SMV0038 SATHI SHARMA ROY ABDESH  SHARMA 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0061 KAMALIKA  MANDAL JAGADISH MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0093 SUJAN  GAYEN JAGODISH GAYEN 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0114 APARNA  JHA NAVIN JHA 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0131 SAMPAD  HALDER SANJIT KUMAR HALDER 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0192 DISHA  HALDER SHANKAR HALDER 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0193 SAYANTI  MONDAL SAMARESH MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0257 AYAN  MANDAL BANAMALI MANDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0312 NANDINI  HALDAR TAPAS HALDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0365 SAMYAJYOTI  DAS SUKUMAR DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0396 SUSMITA  SARDAR SUJIT SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0456 ARIJIT  MAJUMDER ASHIS MAJUMDER 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0467 SATHI  MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0485 ARBAS  MOLLA KUTUB UDDIN MOLLA 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0492 AKSHAY  GHOSH SHANKAR GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0510 HASIBUR RAHAMAN GHARAMI ABDUL KAHAR GHARAMI 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0526 REJWAN  SEKH ABDUL ADUTA SEKH 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0571 ISTOPRASAD  SADHUKHAN INDRANATH SADHUKHAN 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0577 PRIYA  GAIN UDAY GAIN 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0580 KASHMIRA  KHATUN ANSAR ALI SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0582 ANUSKA  SEN SURAJIT SEN 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0596 ASHA  HALDAR ANANDA HALDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0613 VISHAL  SHAW KAPIL SHAW 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0652 SNEHA  ACHARYYA NETAI CHAND ACHARYYA 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
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25SMV0659 SUSMITA  BARIK PARIMAL BARIK 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0661 RITESH  DAS TAPAN DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0701 BADHAN  HALDER SANJIT HALDER 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0732 NIKITA JHA AJIT JHA 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0733 SHRABONI MONDAL Deb Prosad Mondal 4 Year B.A. Major Political Science
25SMV0099 SANCHITA  MANNA TOTAN MANNA 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0106 RINKI  DAS GANESH DAS 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0135 SHIPRA  NASKAR SIDHARTHA NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0231 PRIYA  CHANDRA AJOY  CHANDRA 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0407 TRISHA  NASKAR DEBASIS NASKAR 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0583 BIDISHA  SARDAR BIREN SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Major Sanskrit
25SMV0006 ASMIT  GANGULY AMITAVA GANGULY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0011 AAHELI  BHATTACHARJEE PRONOY BHATTACHARJEE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0012 DEBALEENA  DAS KAMLAKANTA DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0016 KHUSHI  DAS RAJU DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0020 AKURATHI  DHRUV AKURATHI SIDDARDHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0023 RIYA  KARMAKAR MANTU KARMAKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0024 NANDINI  MANNA AROBINDO MANNA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0025 SOUMITA  PODDER ASHIM PODDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0026 MOUMITA  SAHA BIMAN CHANDRA SAHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0033 TANUSREE  SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0035 ADITYA  SARKAR SUSANTA SARKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0047 SURJA  SAMAI MANIK SAMAI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0057 AYAN  MANDAL ASIT MANDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0068 SUSHANT  KUMAR DURGA NAND BISWAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0078 ALIVA  SARKAR AMITAVA SARKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0083 ADITYA  SHARMA NAGENDRA SHARMA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0087 BAPAN  MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0096 SUVOJEET  HALDER DHIRAJ HALDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0098 SHIBANGI  MAITY SAMIT MAITI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0103 SURJO  MONDAL DILIP MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0104 RITU  HALDER RAJU HALDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0105 KOUSHIK  DAS SAMIR DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0117 JOYABRATA  BANDYOPADHYAY CHANDIDAS BANDYOPADHYAY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0125 ANANTA  HALDER BADAL HALDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0136 ABHRAJIT  GHOSH AVIJIT GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0141 MD ZUNAID KHAN PARVEJ KALAM KHAN 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0149 ANKITA  GHOSH SHEKAR GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0156 RAYHAN ALI KHAN HASAN ALI KHAN 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0167 HUZAIFA  AHMED SHAFI AHMED 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0169 ANISHA  RAHAMAN AJIJUL RAHAMAN MALLICK 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0170 SUMAN  DAS PIJUSH DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0175 SUMIT  MAHAPATRA SUKRITI MAHAPATRA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0180 MD  HASSAN MD MAKSUD 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0183 RIJU  GHOSH SUBHAS CHANDRA GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0189 PIYUSH  DAS TUKAI DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0201 SPANDAN  GHOSH SUKHENDU GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0202 SAYAN  NASKAR BISWAJIT NASKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
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25SMV0205 SAPTARSHI  CHATTERJEE SAJAL CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0210 PUSHPITA  BISWAS PALASH BISWAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0212 DARAKHSHAN  OMAR MD OMAR FAROOQUE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0214 JOY  DAS NEPAL DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0221 SABIR HOSSAIN MOLLA NAZRUL ISLAM MOLLA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0222 SUBHAYU  NASKAR KALIDAS NASKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0235 SANDHIGNA  DEBNATH PARIMAL DEBNATH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0237 DIPANJALI  SANFUI NIKHIL SANFUI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0238 ARGHYA  ROY ALOKE KUMAR ROY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0239 POUSHALI  SAHA SAMBHU SAHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0240 ADHISH  SIKDER DHANANJOY SIKDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0243 DEBOJIT  CHATTERJEE GOUTAM CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0248 DEBJIT  DHALI BISWAJIT DHALI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0250 ANJALI  TIWARI VIJAY NATH TIWARI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0251 TIRTHARAJ  BOSE JYOTIRMOY BOSE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0254 MRINANEE  SAHA NITYA GOPAL SAHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0261 PIYALI  KUNDU CHANCHAL KUNDU 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0273 ANUPAM  BAIDYA GOUTAM BAIDYA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0283 ABHRADEEP  PAUL SACHIN PAUL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0285 SUMI  MAJUMDAR DILIP MAJUMDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0290 ARPITA  DEY ABHIJIT DEY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0296 SAYAN GHOSH MISTRI ANANDA GHOSH MISTRI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0299 ARIF AHMED MOLLA ABUL BASAR MOLLA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0309 DIYA  CHATTERJEE SAMAR CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0316 KUNDAN  SINGH SANJAY SINGH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0319 SWASTIK  SAHA CHANDI PROSAD SAHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0322 ARNABI  BHATTARCHARJEE KISHORI BHATTARCHARJEE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0363 ASIMA  SINGHA PINTU SINGHA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0366 AMIT  SARDAR BAPI SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0374 DEEP  MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0381 RAJESH  PRADHAN RAJU PRADHAN 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0384 MD SADIK AHAMAD MOLLA JAFARUDDIN MOLLA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0386 ALAMIN  GHORAMI AYMAT GHORAMI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0398 TIYASA  PURKAIT BHASKAR PURKAIT 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0409 SOHELI  MONDAL JAYDEB MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0412 HIMADRI  MIDHYA PRADYUT MIDHYA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0414 AGNITRA  MAJUMDER GOPAL MAJUMDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0419 SUJOY  JANA DEBASISH JANA 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0425 DEBBRATH  RAY SHANKAR RAY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0429 SEBAK  NASKAR TARUN KANTI NASKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0434 PRITAM  DEY GOUTAM DEY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0438 BEAUTY  BAIRAGI NABA KUMAR BAIRAGI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0439 ABHIJIT  PAUL PRABIR PAUL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0442 SHAHARBANU  KHATUN RAHIM KHAN 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0445 AMLAN  SARDAR SEKHAR CHANDRA SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0447 ASHWANI RAJ SHAW DASHRATH SHAW 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0454 MEGHA  NASKAR NILKAMAL NASKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0460 RAHUL  SHAW SANTOSH SHAW 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
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25SMV0465 SOMSUBHRO  GHOSH KUMAR SANKAR GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0474 DEBOLINA  HALDER PAPPU HALDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0481 PAYEL  MONDAL PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0503 DEBOJIT  SARDAR CHOTAN SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0512 SMRITIKANA  RAY SANJAY RAY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0530 RINKY  ROY BISWANATH ROY 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0553 RAJARSHI  BARMAN SURESH KUMAR BARMAN 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0559 ANIMESH  MONDAL PROSANTA MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0562 MD KAIF SARDAR MOFFAR SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0563 RAKESH  MONDAL PRADIP MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0565 SUDIP  SARDAR SAHADEB SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0570 SUBRATA  NASKAR RATAN NASKAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0584 SUBHAM  DAS MONORANJAN DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0616 TANMOY  GOLDER RITESH GOLDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0625 MADHUMITA  HALDER SAHADEB HALDER 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0631 GOURANGA  MANDAL MAHIM  MANDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0676 KIRAN  SARDAR DULAL CHANDRA SARDAR 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0677 MD  ANISH MD TAUFIQUE 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0698 SAJIB  MONDAL RANJIT MONDAL 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0710 INDRAJIT  GHOSH ABHIJIT GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0720 SUMON  DAS ALOK DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0756 JIT RAY Lt. Arjun Ray 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0757 RITAM DAS RATAN DAS 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0758 SAYAN GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0759 SONALI HALDER Gautam halder 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0760 SUNDARAM KUMAR TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 4 Year B.Com. Major Financial Accounting
25SMV0040 ALISA  MAJUMDER MRIDULENDU MAJUMDER 4 Year B.Sc. Major Chemistry
25SMV0672 DEBRAJ  SARDAR MINTU RAJ SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Chemistry
25SMV0683 IMRAN  MOLLA MATIN MOLLA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Chemistry
25SMV0004 SUPRIYO  KARMAKAR SUKUMAR KARMAKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0014 SAMADRITA  DAS BISHU DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0017 AVISHMITA  CHOWDHURY ALOK KUMAR CHOWDHURY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0018 SRINJOY  SARKAR NILRATAN SARKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0029 TRISHA  ROY TAPAS ROY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0034 SUBROTA  DAS SANKAR DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0056 PROTIK  MONDAL ANUP ` MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0065 PREM SHANKAR OJHA SANJAY OJHA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0066 GUDDU  SHARMA BINOD SHARMA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0138 TIYASHA  DAS MRITYUNJAY DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0143 TRISHA  HALDAR SANNYASI HALDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0157 SURYA  CHITI LAKSHMI KANTA CHITI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0159 ABHIK  DAS BHOLANATH DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0178 SATARUPA  NASKAR GOPAL NASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0272 TANIYA  MUKHERJEE DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0287 NEEL  MARIK ASHISH MARIK 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0360 GOURAB  JODDAR BIJAY JODDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0378 ARNAB  GHOSH SANJIB GHOSH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0415 SAHIL  LASKAR GIASUDDIN LASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
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25SMV0416 SUBHODEEP  NARU DHANANJAY NARU 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0420 ARINDITA  SAMANTA AKSHAYA KUMAR SAMANTA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0459 NAMITA  MONDAL ASIM MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0552 SNEHASHIS  MONDAL DASURATHI MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0587 RAJA BAHADUR BHUJAL HARI BAHADUR BHUJAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0622 SOURODIP  BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0630 ANIRUDDHA  MAITI TAPAN KUMAR MAITI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0654 MANAMI  KUNDU MIHIR KRISHNA KUNDU 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0662 NEELANJAN  NASKAR SAJAL NASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0667 SUMAN  MALIK BHONDAL MALIK 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0669 SNEHA  DAS SHAMBHU DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0675 GUNJITA  MONDAL GOUR MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0734 RAHUL GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Computer Sceince
25SMV0058 SAWSATA  MANDAL BARUN MANDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0070 SRINJINI  KUNDU SANJOY KUNDU 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0091 YAMAN  ROY DIPANKAR ROY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0134 SUJAY  MONDAL SUBIMAL MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0166 GOPAL  MONDAL HARIPADA MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0185 RISHITA  DUTTA RABINDRA NATH DUTTA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0187 SANGITA  PURKAIT NIRMAL PURKAIT 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0188 SAYAN  MONDAL SUBHAS CH MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0207 SUSMITA  MONDAL RAM PRASAD MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0209 SIMRAN  ZAMAN SAMNIRUD ZAMAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0219 RUDRAPRASAD  MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0264 TRISHITA  CHHATUI ROHITOSH CHHATUI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0280 MANIDIPA  BARUI NITYANANDA BARUI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0295 NILANJANA  MONDAL DEBASISH MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0300 BISHAL  SARKAR BIROD SARKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0304 SATHI  MONDAL SAROJ MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0305 RAKHI  NASKAR PRAKASH NASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0320 TAMOSA  MONDAL MONOHAR MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0354 RIYA  MAL RABIN MAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0364 BANTI  MAJUMDAR SANJIT MAJUMDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0367 AL AMIN GAZI JALIL GAZI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0387 ANIRBAN  MONDAL PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography

25SMV0404 RAKESH  MAITY DOOT KUMAR MAITY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0446 SUPRITI  SARDAR SASANKA SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0453 SANCHITA  SARKAR RANJIT SARKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0495 ARNABI  SARDAR BIDYUT SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0499 PRIYA  PAL GOUTAM PAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0516 ANKITA  JAGULIA SUBRATA JAGULIA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0527 BEAUTY  MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0533 IRFAN  MONDAL AYNAL MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0546 ANJALI  PRASAD RAJ NARAYAN PRASAD 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0558 ANKITA  MONDAL JUGAL MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0569 DISHA  MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0591 PRIYANKA  GAYEN CHITTARANJAN GAYEN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography

25SMV0388 ANANYA  DAS GeographyKRISHNAPADA DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major
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25SMV0619 RIMI  DAS PRAVAT KUMAR DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0695 PUJA  BISWAS KUNAL BISWAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0711 PAYEL  BACHHAR BISWANATH BACHHAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0714 BIPASHA  SAMANTA BAPPADITYA SAMANTA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0715 MITA  MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0717 MOHUYA  MAHAJAN BISWAJIT MAHAJAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0721 SUBHAS  GIRI TAPAN GIRI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0735 ANUSKA BISWAS NARAYAN BISWAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0736 RITU MONDAL RAJU MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0737 SUMANA MONDAL MONORANJAN MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Geography
25SMV0050 SUGNIK  MANDAL SOUMENDRA NATH MANDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0051 SAJID  HOSSAIN SAJAHAN MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0122 BIRAJ  MAHAKUR BISWAJIT MAHAKUR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0297 ANTORA  CHAKRABORTY ARUN CHAKRABORTY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0298 POULAMI  DHAR PRABAL DHAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0321 ATANU  MAHATO KHOKAN MAHATO 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0342 MUSLIMA  KHATUN MAKSED ALI MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0406 SUDIPTA  SARDAR UTTAM KUMAR SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0440 ARJUN  SARDAR SHYAMAL KUMAR SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0496 PIJUSH  NASKAR PRASAD NASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0522 AVIK  GAYEN UTPAL BIKASH GAYEN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0655 PAROMITA  SADHUKHAN KHOKAN SADHUKHAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0668 KRISHNENDU  DAS NEMAI DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0696 AFRIN  KHATUN NURUDDIN SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics
25SMV0738 SUKANYA CHATTERJEE AMIT CHATTTERJEE 4 Year B.Sc. Major Mathematics

25SMV0010 SEJUTI  DAS SAMIRAN DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology

25SMV0015 MAMATA  GAYEN DILIP GAYEN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology

25SMV0041 SIDDHARTH  DEY SUDEEP DEY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0043 RAJ  MIDDE BALARAM MIDDE 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0044 SROTOSWI  KAR RAJIB KUMAR KAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0052 RUPAM  CHATTERJEE RAJAT CHATTERJEE 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0055 ANJALLI  BHATTACHARYYA PARTHA SARATHI BHATTACHARYYA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0069 SOUMYADEEP  DAS SOUMEN DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology

25SMV0076 KOUSHIKI  JANA HIMANSHU JANA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0077 SAYAK  MONDAL PRABIR KUMAR MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0123 SRIJAN  MONDAL ARUP MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0151 ROUNAK  SARDAR BRINDABAN SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0164 RIBHU  TUNGA TAPAS KUMAR TUNGA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0433 SWEETY  PRAMANIK DILIP PRAMANIK 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0463 ANKITA  BISWAS ARUN KUMAR BISWAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0473 SUMAN  MONDAL MEGHNATH MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0507 ANUVA  MANDAL SAMIR KANTI MANDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0544 SAMPANNA  NASKAR THAKUR DAS NASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0573 SUTAPA  ADHIKARI RAJU ADHIKARI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology

25SMV0007

25SMV0013

25SMV0036

25SMV0071

ISHANI  GHOSH Microbiology

MOHONA  SARKAR Microbiology

MONIKONIKA  MAITY Microbiology

ARYA  ROY Microbiology

GOUTAM GHOSH 4 Year B.Sc. Major

MIHIR SARKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major

SANKHA SUBHRA MAITY 4 Year B.Sc. Major

GOUTAM ROY 4 Year B.Sc. Major
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25SMV0597 DIPA  HALDAR DIGAMBAR HALDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology

25SMV0636 MRINMOY  GAYEN APURBA GAYEN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0689 ABHIK  BARMAN AMAR BARMAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0693 SAPTAK  ROY SANTANU ROY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0739 SONALI SINGH Kiran mohan singh 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0741 ADITYA DUTTA BAPPI DUTTA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0742 ANIMESH SARKAR Ghanashyam sarkar 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0743 DEBRAJ SARDAR MINTU RAJ SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0744 DIPANWITA CHAKRABORTY AMITABHA CHAKRABORTY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0745 GOURAB MUKHERJEE Indrajit Mukherjee 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0746 MOHAMMAD EHTESHAM MOHAMMAD SAMIRULLAH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0747 PUJA SAMANTA PRANAB SAMANTA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0748 RAJENDRA GIRI Manoj kumar giri 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0749 SHOVAN BHATTACHARYA JAYANTA KUMAR BHATTACHARYA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0750 URMIKA RAY Sudipta Ray 4 Year B.Sc. Major Microbiology
25SMV0097 SUMAN  KHAN SANJOY KHAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0247 KOUSTAV  GHOSH KAUSIK GHOSH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0334 SUMANA  HAIT GOURANGA HAIT 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0361 SHRABANI  SARDAR RABINDRANATH SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0494 ANUPAM  GAYEN GOUTAM GAYEN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0505 ARMAN HAQUE AKHAND AINUL HAQUE AKHAND 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0611 AYAN  BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0618 DEBATRI  MAITY GOPAL MAITY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0624 ANKITA  JANA ASIT JANA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0641 ANANYA  MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Physics
25SMV0002 SUSHMITA  HALDAR SUKUMAR HALDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0021 ANIRBAN  MONDAL SWARUP MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0039 AFREEN  KHATOON ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0139 PRITI  MONDAL MANTU MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0158 DIPISA  MANNA SURAJIT MANNA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0177 GUNJITA  GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0190 SANCHITA  PAIK BIKASH PAIK 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0223 SNEHA  BARDHAN PRADIP BARDHAN 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0228 DEBLEENA  MANDAL SURAJIT MANDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0339 SRINJANI  TRIPATHI SANJIB TRIPATHI 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0340 MOUPARNA  CHAKRABORTY DILIP CHAKRABORTY 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0347 SOUBHIK  AICH SUBHRANSU AICH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0393 SHARMISTHA  DAS SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0397 NAFISA  KHANAM MD NISHAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0448 SANGITA  JANA SWAPAN JANA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0468 SADIKA  SARDAR KALAM SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0469 ISHIKA  HALDER SUKALPA HALDER 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0504 JAYDIP  MANDAL SUBHAS MANDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0627 SHREYA  PATRA SAKTIPADA PATRA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0629 BRISTI  MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0640 BINA  BERA SAROJ BERA 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0685 ADITYA  KAYAL MOHAN KAYAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology

25SMV0615 KRISHNADEV  SARDAR MicrobiologySIBSANKAR SARDAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major
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25SMV0700 KUHELI  DAS KANAI DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0703 BIDISHA  NATH SWARUP NATH 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0709 NASRIN SULTANA LASKAR SAIDUL HAQUE LASKAR 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0751 ANWESHA DAS ASHIM DAS 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0752 DIP MONDAL PARITOSH MONDAL 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0753 KOYEL KAYAL Kamal Kayal 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology
25SMV0754 RIYA GUPTA Rabi Prasad Gupta 4 Year B.Sc. Major Zoology


